
The Lenovo ThinkCentre M720e
Massively Upgraded Computer



enovo ThinkCentre M720e Upgraded Mini Tower Workstation

Simplified Specifications:

CPU: 3+ GHz, 4-Core, Intel i5 7th Gen CPU
RAM: 32 G Gigastone DDR4 RAM
SSDs: 2.5 T Mixed Drives: 1 T M.2 PCIe, 1 T M.2 SATA-3, 512 G SATA-3, M.2 Heatsink, Sabrent Dual

2.5” SSD Dock, Sabrent M.2 SATA-3 to 2.5” SATA-3
NETWORKING: UGreen Bluetooth 6 Adapter,  TPLink WiFi 6 Adapter, Internal Gigabit Ethernet
VIDEO: SAPLOS (nVidia) GT 730 4GB Graphics Card, PCIe 8x, 3 Digital Simultaneous Video Output
AUDIO: Creative Labs Sound Blaster Play! 3 External USB Sound Adapter Upgrade to 24-Bit, 

96Khz Playback.
CHASIS: Mini Desktop Box, Including CPU, Motherboard, DVD-R, USB 3.0, Serial DB-9, 180 Watt

Power Supply
CABLES: 1x Power Cord, SATA Data and Power Cables, 1x 6ft HDMI Cable, 1x 7 ft Ethernet Cable,

1x USB 3.0 4-Port Adapter, 1x USB 2.0 4-Port Adapter



System RAM Memory

Gigastone 32 G RAM @ 2x 16 G, DDR-4
1.2V UDIMM 288 Pin Unbuffered Non ECC High
Performance PC Desktop Memory Upgrade

$80 CAD

Long-Term Storage

TimeTec 1 T SATA SSD @ 6 Gbits: For Archiving

$80 CAD

TimeTec 1T PCIe Gen 4 SSD: For Boot/Startup Drive

$100 CAD

TimeTec 512 G 2.5” SSD @ 6 Gbits: For Documents

$50 CAD

SABRENT M.2 SATA SSD to SATA 2.5 Enclosure 
Adapter, M.2 Converter to SATA III Aluminum

$20 CAD

SABRENT Dual 2.5" HDD SSD to 3.5" mounting Frame,
Internal Hard Disk mounting kit Adapter, Removable
Frame Bracket kit

$20 CAD

e



Long-Term Storage

GLOTRENDS M.2 Heatsink for 2280 M.2 SSD, Fit for
Slim Installation, 22x70x3mm Aluminum Body,
Including Thermal Pad

$10 CAD

Wireless Connectivity

UGREEN Bluetooth 6.0 Adapter for PC, USB Bluetooth
Dongle Receiver: EDR & BLE, Plug & Play for Windows
for Headphone/Keyboard/Mouse/Speakers/Printer

$20 CAD

TP-Link AX1800 Nano USB WiFi 6 Adapter for PC
(Archer TX20U Nano): 2.4G/5G Dual-Band Wireless
Network Transceiver Adapter for Desktop
PC, OFDMA, MU-MIMO, WPA3, Travel Size

$30 CAD



Video/Graphics Card

SAPLOS GT 730 (nVidia) 4GB Graphics Card, 2 HDMI,
DisplayPort, DDR3 64-bit, Low Profile Video Card PC,
Computer GPU, Low Power, PCI Express x8, DirectX
12.  This card can support three simultaneous digital
monitor outputs to mirror or extend your display.

$120 CAD

Audio/Sound Card

Creative Labs Sound Blaster Play! 3 External USB
Sound Adapter, Plug and Play. Upgrade to 24-Bit
96Khz Playback.

$30 CAD

System Main Box: Computer Case With Motherboard: Contains All Main Connections

Lenovo ThinkCentre M720e: With Many Upgraded
Components, Including RAM, SSD, Audio, Video, 
Connectivity, Wireless, and Heatsink

$220 CAD



System Expansion Adapter/Dongle Upgrades

USB 2.0 4-Port Hub (For Data Not Charging)

$15 CAD

USB 3.0 4-Port Hub (For Data Not Charging)

$20 CAD

Video Display (Monitor)

Samsung T35F 1080p 75Hz Refresh Rate
HDMI and VGA Inputs, Eye-Saver Mode and FreeSync

$170 CAD

Interface Components

HP 150 Wired Mouse and Keyboard Black -USB-A,
Full-Size, 12 Enhanced F-Keys, 3 LEDs for Cap Lock,
Num Lock, Scroll Lock, USB 3 Button Wired Mouse

$35 CAD



Itemized Cost of This Lenovo ThinkCentre M720e Upgraded Workstation Computer

HARDWARE
System Main Box, Lenovo ThinkCentre .........................................................................................  $230
Gigastone 32 G DDR4 RAM (2x 16 G).................................................................................................  $80
SAPLOS GT 730 (nVidia) 4GB Graphics Card...................................................................................  $120
TimeTec 1T PCIe Gen 4 SSD: For Boot/Startup Drive....................................................................  $100
TimeTec 1 T SATA SSD @ 6 Gbits: For Archiving...............................................................................  $80
TimeTec 512 G 2.5” SSD @ 6 Gbits: For Documents.........................................................................  $50
SABRENT M.2 SATA SSD to SATA 2.5 Enclosure................................................................................  $20
SABRENT Dual 2.5" HDD SSD to 3.5" mounting Frame...................................................................  $20
GLOTRENDS M.2 Heatsink for 2280 M.2 SSD....................................................................................  $20
Samsung T35F 1080p 75Hz Refresh Rate HDMI Monitor.............................................................. $170
HP 150 Wired Mouse and Keyboard Black.......................................................................................  $35
USB 2.0 4-Port Hub (For Data Not Charging)....................................................................................  $15
USB 3.0 4-Port Hub (For Data Not Charging)....................................................................................  $20
Creative Labs Sound Blaster Play! 3 External USB Sound Adapter............................................... $35
UGREEN Bluetooth 6.0 Adapter for PC, USB Bluetooth Dongle Receiver..................................... $20
TP-Link AX1800 Nano USB WiFi 6 Adapter........................................................................................  $30

SOFTWARE
Microsoft Windows 10 Professional.....................................................................................  $ Included
Ubuntu Linux 24.04LTS (an option)........................................................................................$ Included
Microsoft Office 2021 Professional Plus....................................................................$150 – 75% = $35
Webroot Anti-Virus.................................................................................................................. $ Included

Total Parts (Hardware & Software) $ 1,095

Total Services @ 15% $ 165

Net Total                                                       $ 1,260  

 



The Very Detailed Specifications of This Lenovo ThinkCentre M720e


